
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES
DEVELOPMENT LTD; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200005010001
40541

05/01/2000
10:42:19

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS R & S
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

26 27 Lot#:1013
Book:26 Pg:27

200005080001
50211

05/08/2000
10:00:44

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
EIGHTEENTH
SECTOR

26 130 Book:26
Pg:130

200005080001
50231

05/08/2000
10:00:47

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS CRYSTAL
HOMES INC

26 130 Lot#:1842
Book:26
Pg:130


