Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005010001 40541	05/01/2000 10:42:19	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	R & S CUSTOM HOMES INC			26	27		Lot#:1013 Book:26 Pg:27
200005080001 50211	05/08/2000 10:00:44	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES EIGHTEENTH SECTOR			26	130		Book:26 Pg:130
200005080001 50231	05/08/2000 10:00:47	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	CRYSTAL HOMES INC			26	130		Lot#:1842 Book:26 Pg:130